3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20 LOC DIST REVISIONS
(O)_copvRiGHT 20 : ATLANTIC VERSION TERMINATOR A 60 P T L7R DESCRIPTION DATE DWN | APVD
DART INTERFACE ADAPTER E | ECR-19-001311 300AN2019 | M7 | YY
NUMBER REVISION DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE T TR 73005300 T T
G ECR-20-010499 23JUL2020 |MEH | TE
2151193-1 G FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANICAL 61 | ECR-21-000640 202t | FU | Yy
2151193-2 G FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
MECHANICAL AND CRIMP
7-2151193-1 G TOOLING KT MECHANICAL
) ) PNEUMATIC AND CRIMP
7-2151193-2 G TOOLING KIT PNEUMATIC
7-2151193-7 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT -
APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP SI1ZE TYPE
WIRE |1.57 mm [.062] F
INSUL [3.94 mm [.155] O
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS —
408-35042 LL]
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION , | | , 2119641 -1 FEED CAM  ALR FEED 148
TERMINAL NAME: AMP MCP 2.8K FLAT TYPE RECEPTACLE TERMINAL NAME: AMP MCP 2.8K FLAT TYPE RECEPTACLE TERMINAL NAME: AMP MCP 2.38K FLAT TYPE RECEPTACLE - 1 1 1 1 2119082-9  |CAM, SNAIL, INSULATION ADJUSTMENT 244
WIRE STRIP LENGTH — [NSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH — INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE SWP LENGTH — INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE o A R I R O B 2079764-1  |WASHER, WAVE SPRING, CREST-TO-CREST |243
4.34-4.72 mm L. [N] 1.14-2.31 mm [.045-.091 IN) 4.34-4.12 o L. [N] | 14-2.31 mm [.045- 091 IN] 4.34-4.72 om [.171-.186 IN] Q) 1.2-1.4 mn [.047-.055 NI S\ - bt ) 2119083-1  RETAINER, [NSULATION DIAL 1242
TERM NAL 8050 - - TERM NAL 8050 7 7 TERM NAL W14’18050 _ _ - W W 1 1 771802377 SCR, SKT HD CAP M3 X 4.0 » EAW
APPL I CAT ON APPL I CM ON APPL ] CAT ON - o] 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 1239
SPECIFICATION (B 18051 - - SPECIFICATION (B 18051 - - SPECIFICATION - - - - 1 - 28449401 AIR FEED MODULE 1238
- | REF |REF |REF|REF|  994970-2  |COUNTER, MAGNETIC 1164
TERMINALS APPLIED ’
A TERMINALS APPUEDA TERMINALS APPLIED/\ — T T T T 2844908-T SCREW LOCKING 3%
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL -] 2844907-1  |POST, LOCKING 198
(A) 964282-1 (A) 6-964282-6 963293-1 (A) 2141894-2 (B) 1-2141876-3 963293 | 963294- | 1564326-2 2-1564326- 1 963294- | R 455888-5  |SPACER, CRIMPER 182
(A) 964282-2 (B) 1-964298-3 963293-2 (A) 2-2141894-1 | (B) 2-2141876-1 963293-2 R 1803607-3  |DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE |71
(A) 1-964287-1 (B) 2-964298-1 963294-1 - | | 1 1 2119791-6 DEPRESSOR  WIRE 170
(A) 2-96428c- ] (A) 12418641 R 2119943-1  |WASHER, SPACER 169
LA) 4-96428c-1 | (A) 4-Tc4T864-] WIRE LED CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT /4 WIRE LED CRIMP HEIGHT f CRIMP HEIGHT /4 - [t v [ ] 2119740-1  [TAG, IDENTIFICATION 167
WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT IR HEIGHT'KQL SI/E N mm [ INCH] === 1 | REFERENCE SETTING SI/E K mm [ INCH] L REFERENCE SETTING - 2 2 2 2 2168078~ 1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 1 66
ST7E rﬁ] mm [INCH] REFERENCE SETTING 0.35mm? 1.084/-0.03 [.043+/-.001] 6.6 0. 35mm? 1.05+/-0.03 [.041+/-.001] 7.0 - 1 1 l l ??282?2 ggg ig ﬂg Eii DZH?E;M? k8.0 28
0. 50mm? | 12+4/-0.03 [.044+/-.001] 6.3 - - ’ ’ ‘ .
s e L2 i l l l l wiiii;;>3w Ei@ﬁ FEEEEKT S | gg
0 25mm? 1.004/-0.03 [.039+/-.001] 7.5 - - : »
o 0mm 0 985/ 0 03 T 0396/~ 0013 T T 2168083-3 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 12.0 |54
-2 2 2| 2] 1-2168083-0 [SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 53
R 1803382-2  |HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 150
-2 ]2 18023-9 SCR, SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 149
- o] 2119652-1  |FEED CAM, PRE FEED 148
T - o] 2119653-1  |FEED CAM, POST FEED | 47
L] R 1803583-9  |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF |46
R 1803515-1  |RAM ASSEMBLY, SF ATLANTIC | 44
AN R 1803602-1  |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 X 25) | 41
A FECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS CWARNTNG P ] ] 1-1752356-7 [SUPPORT, TERMINAL | 34
REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND e |22z c079383-5 |SCR, BHSC, RofS (M4 X 20) 133
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. ON INSTALLATION, Sel WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING -2l 21 21 2] 2-2844962-8 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE | 30
/N APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-8 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF ITEM 242 FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE. CRIMP HEIGHTIT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER L 2844992-2  |ASSEMBLY, STRIP GUIDE 129
/N THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE 1O THeE CRIMP TOOLING, S I N I O I 450888-3 | SPACER, CRIMPER gj
CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE R 1320928-6  [STRIP GUIDE
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY  ADJUSTMENT MAY BE REFER TO THE [INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. — T 680837 1SCR SKT HD CAF ReRs Wi Y 50 57
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR IN THE FIELD. : 1O,
-2 |22 ]2 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 120
5. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER - - »
DT AR T HEEERE 2119533-1  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 119
Nl - 2119806-1 | INSERT, SHEAR 13
z/\: R 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION |2
THIS APPLICATOR APPLIES TERMINAL WITH A SEAL. - - -
SEAL PN. 963283:3 3.022. 5 mm HEEERE 1-356885-4 [STOP, SHEAR I
963294:@ 1.2-2.1 mm 1 - 1 1 1 1 21198051 SHEAR HOLDER, FRONT [ 0
ZA\XAPPLY TORG-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD A O (LOATIND oHLAT, LHORT ’
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. AN 133320¢-3 |ANVIL, COMBINATION | 8
APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS. R 1-240641-9 |SPACER I
R 2119781-1  |DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
R 238011-4  |BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
Nl 1T [ 2 2 | 1 | 1 | 2-2119784-9 |CRIMPER, INSULATION O  PREMIUM 3
R 455888-6  |SPACER, CRIMPER 2
N Tl 1-456403-3 |CRIMPER, WIRE PREMIUM 1
-77-72|-71) -2 | -1 PART NO DESCRIPTION o
\T @Rgmﬁa{s_{é CHANGE ANI) ?S%USEN¥R(F)LL\LgC(E)N(EiL\EEER\NG ORGAN\ZAT\ON DWN 22A UG 20 1 1 ( ) . .
SHOULD BE CONTACTED FOR THE LATEST REVISION. HOF F N E R TE (:O nnec * V1 *y
CHK 23AUG20TT TE Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
DIMENSIONS: TOLERANCES UNLESS G‘ BA IL'EY
OTHERWISE SPECITIED: APVD 23AUGZ20 11 [NamME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION : —
Lre 1 ) Applicator
Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 Qe uc = oL caTIon S -
. . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
(Pacific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) S— ALGLES = :
, , VEreRT A 100779 C=2151193 -
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET | OF4 REVG}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSTON




3 1

THIS DRAWING IS UNPUBLISHED. RELEASED FOR PUBLICATION 20

@ COPYRIGHT 20

BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED.

oD I YPL
MECHANTCAL

FEED SPRING SETTING POSTTION
(SHOWN FROM REAR SITDE)

DETAIL A

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

30mm STROKE

LOC

DIST

REVISTONS

06 [

LTR

DESCRIPTION

DATE

DWN APVD

SEE SHEET 1

ol

O

2.1 REF
] E (::)REF

r

44.61£0.05

%

S

TERMINAL

HEAR DEPRESSOR DETATL

—==—1.0£0.

H1. .

RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

5

EF

SUPPORT LOCATION

=

(o

GUIDE BY

O

FEED TRACK POSITION

INSULATION BARREL

‘ORA"H(&N DWN

cchUGZOT] > TE Connectivit
HOF FNER — ?/ ?gg y
CH(? BATLEY 23AUG201 1 ( ) Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
D IMENS TONS OTHERN 1SE SPECIEIED: APVD 23AUGZ20 11 [NamME ‘
ATLANTIC VERSION - e
T 7 Applicator
—40mm STROKE 40mm STROKE L omm S TROKE Shown on sheets | of 4 & 2 of 4 L e T *
b . . . 4 PLC +- SIZE CAGE CODE |DRAWING NO RESTRICTED TO
HECHANTC AL S (Facific version shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4) LGl 5 T A 1] 00770 (Coz151193
ATR FEED _ i
POST FEED PRE FEED Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET D OF4 REVG}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 3 & 4 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR ATLANTIC VERSION




3 1 6 S 4 3 fa

THIS DRAWING 1S UNPUBLISHED. RELLASED FTOR PUBLICATION 20 Loc DIST REVISIONS

@ COPYRIGHT 20 BY TYCO ELECTRONICS CORPORATION, ALL RIGHTS RESERVED. A 66

P LTR DESCRIPTION DATE DWN APVD

PACIFIC VERSION TERMINATOR

PART INTERFACE ADAPTER TSI STEET
REVISTON DESCRIPTION FEED TYPE
NUMBER
2-2151193-1 G FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST MECHANTCAL
2-2151193-2 G FINE CRIMP HEIGHT ADJUST PNEUMATIC
(-2151193-1 A CRIMP TOOLING KIT -

APPLICATOR DATA
CRIMP SIZE TYPE
WIRE 157 mm [.062] F
INSUL [3.94 mm [.155] O
APPLICATOR INSTRUCTIONS
408-350472 L]
TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION TERMINAL DATA: TE TERMINAL TE CRIMP SPECIFICATION
TERMINAL NAME: AMP MCP 2.8K FLAT TYPE RECEPTACLE TERMINAL NAME: AMP MCP 2.8K FLAT TYPE RECEPTACLE TERMINAL NAME: AMP MCP 2.8K FLAT TYPE RECEPTACLE T I e e L §j§
_ 1 1 _ _ _
WIRE STRIP LENGTH c:53=r INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STRIP LENGTH c:53=r INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE WIRE STR[P LENGTH C:i3=r INSULATION DIAMETER RANGE - - : ’
3 w | 21190831 RETAINER, INSULATION DIAL 247
4 34-4 .72 mm [, IN] §§W.14*2.31 mm [.045-.091 IN] 4.34-4.72 mm [. IN] §§1.1472.3W mm [.045-.091 IN] 4 34-4 72 mm [ 186 IN] 95 1 2-1 4 mm [ 047- 055 IN] ) | | 7-18023-1 SCR. SKT HD CAP M3 ¥ 4 0 >/
TERMINAL ‘ 18050 - - TERMINAL ‘ 18050 - - TERMINAL 114-18050 : : - -] 2119580-1  |MECHANICAL FEED ASSEMBLY 239
APPLI CAT ON APPLI CAT ONES APPLI CAT ON - 2844940-1 |AIR FEED MODULE 238
SPECIFICATION (B 18001 - - SPECIFICATION (B 8091 - - SPECTIFICATION - - -
- |REF|REF 994970-? COUNTER, MAGNETIC 164
TERMINALS APPLIEDgﬁ; TERMINALS APPLIEDZS; TERMINALS APPLIED/N - | v | - | 2119641-2  |FEED CAM, AIR FEED 15]
TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL TE TERMINAL TE TERMINAL TE SEAL TE SEAL - | | c168083-8 oCR, SKT HD CAP, Roffs, M4 X 16 144
(A) 964282-1 (A) 6-964282-6 963293- | (A) 2141894-2 (B) 1-2141876-3 963293- | 963294- | (5643262 > 15643061 963294~ 1 S c168083-9 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, Roffs, M4 * 20 143
(A) 964282-2 (B) 1-964298-3 9632932 (h) 2-2141894-1 | (B) 2-2141876-1 9632932 o N ¢119603-2 |FEED CAM, POST FEED 142
) 1-9642870- 1 () 29642981 063794 - | 1-1803583-0 |APPLICATOR BASIC ASSEMBLY, SF 141
(A) 2-964282-1 (A) 12418641 - - W W 1803516-1 RAM ASSEMBLY, SF PACIFIC 140
WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT C‘ CRIMP HEIGHT A WIRE v CRIMP HEIGHT C: CRIMP HEIGHT /4
(A) 4-964282-1 (A) 4-1241864-1 - w w 2844908-1 SCREW, LOCKING 99
S17F f=0) o T INeH) | REFERENCE SETTING S17E r§3 mm [ INCH] | REFERENCE SETTING T eiro0T T TresT TocrinG 58
0. 35mm? 1 08+/-0 03 [ 0434+/- 001] 6 6 0.35mm?2 11.05+/-0.03 [.041+/-. 0011 7.0 _ | | 455888 -5 SPAC&R CRIMPER 87
WIRE Laj CRIMP HEIGHT CRIMP HEIGHT /a\ T 1803607-3 | DOCUMENTATION PACKAGE 71
SI/E . mm [ INCH] L REFERENCE SETTING 7 | | 2119791 -6 DEPRESSOR. WIRE 70
0.50mm? 1.12+4/-0.03 [ .044+/-.001] 6.3 - w w 2119943-1 WASHER, SPACER 69
0. 35mm? 1.05+/-0.03 [.041+/-.001]1 7.0 - w w 2119740-1 TAG, IDENTIFICATION o/
0.25mm? 1.00+/-0.03 [.039+/-.001]1 7.5 - 2 ? 2168078-1 SCREW, DRIVE, RH, RoHS, 2 x .188 60
0.20mm? 0.984/-0.03 [.039+/-.001] 7.5 - w w 5-18022-5 |SCR, HEX HD CAP, M4 X 6.0 59
N - ] w 985575-3 SCR. FLT SKT HD CAP M3 X 10.0 57
- w 1338685- 1 PAWL, FEED 56
T - 21 2| 1-2168083-0 |SCR, SKT HD CAP, RoHS, M4 X 10 53
L] - w 1803382-2  |HOLD DOWN, SPRING LOADED 50
- ]2 18023-9 SCR. SKT HD CAP M4 X 6.0 49
- - ] 21196521 FEED CAM, PRE FEED 48
Zﬁl - w 1803602-1 |SCR, BHSC, RoHS (M8 ¥ 25) 41
RECOMMENDED SPARE PARTS - w 1-1752356-7 |SUPPORT, TERMINAL 34
Zﬁl REFER TO SUPPLIED INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR CLEANING, LUBRICATION AND S A 2079383-5 |5CR, BHSC, Rofs (M4 X 20) 33
STORAGE OF APPLICATOR. - 2 | 2| 2-2844962-8 |SPACER, CYLINDRICAL, STRIP GUIDE 30
zﬁl APPLY PART NUMBER 2-23419-6 LOCTITE TO THREADS OF [TEM 242 — | c84499c-c  |ASSEMBLY, SIRIP GUIDE c9
‘ - w 455888 -3 SPACER, CRIMPER 28
zﬁl CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING WAS THE SETTING USED WHEN THE -] w 1320928-6  |STRIP GUIDE 24
APPLICATOR WAS QUALIFIED AT THE FACTORY. ADJUSTMENT MAY BE - -
NECESSARY WHEN RUNNING APPLICATOR I[N THE FIELD. | | c168063-¢  |SCLH, SAT HD CAP, Rofy, M4 X 8.0 4
-2 ] 2 1-18028-2  |WASHER, FLAT, REG M4 20
5. UNLESS SPECIFIED OTHERWISE TORQUE VALUES SHALL BE USED PER *WARNI NG - 1 2119533-1  |STRIPPER, SIDE FEED 19
DOCUMENT, 101-35000.
ON INSTALLATION, SET WIRE DISC TO CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTING N\l - | ] W 2119806-1 INSERT, SHEAR 13
- w 3-22280-3  |SPRING, COMPRESSION |7
1A\XTHIS APPLICATOR APPLIES TERMINAL WITH A SEAL . FOR LARGEST WIRE SI/ZE. CRIMP HEIGHT REFERENCE SETTINGS GREATER — w I -
SEAL PN. 82%%325% f-g:g-f e THAN THE VALUE SHOWN MAY CAUSE DAMAGE TO THE CRIMP TOOLING, T w 1980517 TSHEAR HOLDER FRONT 0
| ' | REFER TO THE INSTRUCTION SHEET FOR PROPER SETUP AND ADJUSTMENTS. N i 318707 TLOATING SHEAR  TRONT 3
/ \g APPLY TORQ-SEAL IN ALLEN SOCKET TO FILL HOLE AFTER FLAT HD :
HAS BEEN ADJUSTED TO CORRECT HEIGHT AT QUALIFICATION. [ L 1333202-3  |ANVIL, COMBINATION S
APPLY #1-23419-5 LOC-TITE TO THREADS. - w 1-240641-9 |SPACER 7
- w 21197811 DEPRESSOR, SHEAR 5
- w 238011-4 BLOCK, CRIMPER SPACER 4
gﬁg w w w 2-2119784-9 [CRIMPER, INSULATION O  PREMIUM 3
- w 455888 -6 SPACER, CRIMPER ?
ENTRY LEVEL APPLICATOR ITEM SUBSTITUTION LIST zﬁl w w w 4564033 |CRIMPER. WIRE PREMIUN 1
PART SUBSTITUTE
NUMBER SAME AS ITEM ITEM DESCRIPTION SART NUMBER “771-221-211 PART NO DESCRIPTION I%M
8 - 2 1 5 1 1 93 - W 2 1 5 W W 9 3 - W 1 WI RE CR I MP E R 1 - 1 803547 - 3 \T \gRQVU/B‘Eci:géLgHéEGEOMECEEEUgég%;ééLliéigﬁézéggg}gg ORGAN\ZAT\ON DWHNOFFNER ZZAUGEOW 1 C__ TE COHHGCMVHy
8-2151193-2 | 2151193-2 3 INSULATION CRIMPER | 2-1803604-9 G py 23A0G20T] Y — Y/XC?ersmw,MWHosmw
9-2151193-1 ] 2-2151193-1 46 | BASIC SUB -ASSEMBLY 1803940-9 S OTWERNI St SPECIFIED:  [APVD 23AUGZOTT [wave |
G BAILEY Ocean Side Feed
9-2151193-212-2151193-2 | 141 | BASIC SUB -ASSEMBLY | 1-1803940-0 {D ¢\<: I Fi I <: \/ E:%% ES I ()TW - orie PRODUCT SPEC Applicator
LUBRICATOR DELETE Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 {§9£:::}§$§ L RPLICATION S7EC -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets 1 of 4 & 2 of 4) e : S DO e
MATERTAL FINISH ) WETGHT - A ‘ 00779 @:2151193 _
7 7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing SCALE 17 SHEET 3 OF4 REVG}

AMP 4805 REV 3IMAR2000

SHEETS 1T & 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSION




e YPL

MECHANTCAL
o o\

reeD SPRING SETTING POSTTITON
(SHOWN FROM REAR SIDE)

DETATL A

CAM POSTTTONS

30mm STROKE 30mm STROKE

MECHANTICAL

MECHANTCAL
POST FEED PRE FEED

30mm STROKE

REVISTONS

SEE SHEET 1

//<:>RH
O

2.1 REF
i::)REF

SHEAR DEPRESSOR DETATL

el 1 0405
QT

‘ \\‘HDRH

b S

TERMINAL SUPPORT LOCATION

WT——— 1¢bREF
%_%5005‘ ////.')

RAM SET-UP

[TEM 30 LOCATED AT
REAR HOLES

[
|

- OO

FEED TRACK POSITION
GUIDE BY INSULATION BARREL

CRONCICION

T P R R e [P ZZRezIT] =5 e
CH(? BATLEY 23AUG20T 1 [ Harrisburg, PA 17105-3608
P A C I ’j I C \/ E R S I O N DIMENSIONS: OTTHOELREWR\ASNECESSPEUCN\LFE\SESD: APVD. 23AU62011 NANE ‘
- G BAILEY Ocean Side Feed
Shown on sheets 3 of 4 & 4 of 4 s = hpplicator
‘ ‘ 2 PLC +- -
(Atlantic version shown on sheets I of 4 & 2 of 4) Qe
4 PLC +- SI1ZE | CAGE CODE DRAWING NO
ANGLES £ -
MATERIAL [ FINISH WEIGHT B A ‘ 00779 @:2}5“93
7 Customer Accessible Production Drawing — [**F [ | 4 OFA REVGW

SHEETS 18 2 ARE NOT REQUIRED FOR PACIFIC VERSTON




Mouser Electronics

Authorized Distributor

Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:

TE Connectivity:
2-2151193-1



https://www.mouser.com/te-connectivity
https://www.mouser.com/access/?pn=2-2151193-1

	Sheet 1
	Sheet 2
	Views
	new_view_1
	new_view_3
	new_view_4
	new_view_5
	new_view_13
	new_view_23
	new_view_24


	Sheet 3
	Sheet 4
	Views
	new_view_17
	new_view_19
	new_view_20
	new_view_21
	new_view_22
	new_view_26
	new_view_27



